
Coimbatore - Danapur Special Fare One Way Special/06185 - Exp - NCR 
SA/Salem Junction to RNC/Ranchi Junction 
38h 35m - 1925 km - 21 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:30 0 1 0 76 411 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 51 79 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 101 69 171 SR
4 SA Salem Junction 01:47 01:50 3m 0 2 160 56 280 SR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 281 55 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:42 05:45 3m 0 2 365 69 215 SR
7 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 426 54 85 SR
8 PER Perambur 07:50 07:55 5m 0 2 490 58 7 SR
9 GDR Gudur Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 627 82 19 SCR
10 NLR Nellore 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 665 80 18 SCR
11 OGL Ongole 12:18 12:20 2m 0 2 782 64 8 SCR
12 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 2 921 62 19 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 17:03 17:05 2m 0 2 1070 59 14 SCR
14 DVD Duvvada 20:10 20:15 5m 0 2 1253 34 41 ECoR
15 SCMN Simhachalam North 20:35 20:40 5m 2 1264 44 18 ECoR
16 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 0 2 1316 52 58 ECoR
17 VBL Bobbili Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 0 2 1370 62 ECoR
18 PVP Parvatipuram 23:28 23:30 2m 0 2 1394 56 122 ECoR
19 RGDA Rayagada 00:20 00:22 2m 0 3 1441 48 223 ECoR
20 MNGD Muniguda 01:30 01:32 2m 0 3 1496 26 360 ECoR
21 TIG Titlagarh Junction 04:50 05:00 10m 0 3 1582 55 207 ECoR
22 SBP Sambalpur Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 0 3 1764 29 155 ECoR
23 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 0 3 1813 87 231 SER
24 ROU Rourkela Junction 11:25 11:35 10m 0 3 1914 46 218 SER
25 HTE Hatia 15:10 15:20 10m 0 3 2078 6 650 SER
26 RNC Ranchi Junction 16:25 16:35 10m 0 3 2085 49 629 SER
27 BRKA Barkakana Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 0 3 2158 139 337 ECR
28 HZD Hazaribagh Road 19:13 19:15 2m 0 3 2304 31 327 ECR
29 KQR Koderma Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 0 3 2353 77 397 ECR
30 GAYA Gaya Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 3 2430 47 109 ECR
31 JHD Jehanabad 23:00 23:02 2m 0 3 2477 43 68 ECR
32 PNBE Patna Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 4 2522 8 57 ECR
33 DNR Danapur 01:30 0 4 2532 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (19:01)

Sep 16 2024 (19:01)

1

1


